Chengdu Khons Technology Co.,Ltd.
ADD:SunDynasty Room 1-2-909,27 South Renmin Rd 4 block chengdu Sichuan Province China
E-mail: Tel:+86 28 83128852 Website:http://cnkhons.com/
15
New Version portable EV charger
Type 1 Portable EV charger
Model :KHONS-PA-16A/KHONS-PA-32A (PA =Type 1 portable charger )
Specifications
110/220 VAC 50Hz/60Hz 16A
Input: 110/220 VAC 50Hz/60Hz 16A(Max)
220 VAC 50Hz/60Hz 32A
Output: 110/220 VAC 50Hz/60Hz 32A(Max)
Operating Temperature:-25℃ to +50℃
IP Class：In-Cable box: IP 54
Charging connector: IP54
Fulfill Standards: SAE_J1772-2012
Feature:
with LCD display
Can customize color
For the wall side plug:We can install the wall side plug according different countries situation:
NZ customers---------Australian plug ,Max 10A
UK customers---------UK BS1363, Max 13A
EU customers------ --Schuko, 16A blue CEE plug , Max 16A
EU customers------ --32A blue CEE plug, Max 32A